04/25/24 06:18:02

Bath (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
County Rd 22

Auction Opens. Fri, Jun 24 5:00pm ET

Lot
0001

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013

0014
0015
0016

0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

0029

Title

1992 Dodge Stealth VIN
JB3XD54BXNY 056842

Mid Century Walnut Framed Mirror
Teak Light

Min-Century Fried Egg Ashtray
Oak Side Table

Vintage Beach Chairs

Mid Century Modern Walnut Office Chairs
Mid Century Modern Office Chair
Antique Carpet

Old Wool Carpet 120 X 98"

Signed Original Water Colour
Watercolour Signed Sexsmith

Watercolour Titled " Years Ago" Near Elora
Ontario Signed

Original Watercolour Signed JAE
Watercolour

Hand Coloured Etchings "Tree Study" Set Of
Four

Victorian Parlor Settee

Oil Painting By Bernice Drummond
Qil on Canvas

Oil on Board

Large Oil On Canvas Japanese Theme
Qil on Board

Oil on Board

Pair Of Oil Paintings

Print Of Girl

Oil on Board

Historical Map Of Kingston Print Dated 1948

Vintage Silkscreen Print Framed On Fabric
Signed Spectrum

Majolica Crab Plate 10" across

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 30 7:45pm ET

Lot

0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061

Title

Japanese Tea Service Set

West German China

Pottery Piece

Italian Hand Painted Coffee/Tea Service
Drinking Glasses

Vintage Centre Dish

Misc Grouping

Decorative Coffee Pot And Juicer
Appetizer Plates NEW In Box
Pair Of Pottery Vases

Clock Working

Roots Purse

Box Of Purses

Flower Pots Plus Misc

Three Pieces Of Italian Pottery/Ceramics
Misc Decorative Lot

Thomas Kinkade Collector Plate
Misc Lot, Two Fire King Cups
Misc Decorative Lot

Decorative Lot

Misc Pottery Lot

Bart and Homer Simpson

Ball Gloves For Kids
Transformer Toys

Dinosaur Toys

Buzz Lightyear And Woody Toys
Vintage Beer Coaster

Two Teak Plates

Pottery Pieces

Vintage Diorama Tray

Cottage Chair By Imperial Rattan
Kids Mid-Century Chairs - X2



Lot

0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100

0101
0102
0103

Title

Vintage Chair Retro Design
Mid-Century Green Leather Ottoman
Kids Vintage Chair And Wooden Santa
Mid Century Overman Egg Chair
Whatnot Wooden Shelf Stand
Sampson Matthews Silkscreen

Oil Painting signed Kujal

Oil Painting Signed Planding

Block Print by Berghoff

Origina Acrylic by Edwin Matthews
Teak Wall Unit

Book Shelf

Refinished Chair

Wooden Captains Chair

Teak Table Top

Nippon Dish Handpainted

Kitchen Carousel Canisters
Marutomoware Handpainted Tea Service
Wooden Book Case

Metal Plant Stand

Outside Rabbit Cage

Decorating |dea Books

Vintage Lamp

Mid-Century Lamp

Very Old Electric Lamp

Four Old Wooden Shutters

Vintage Ladies Bike from Sears
Three Lamp Shades

Teak Chair From Denmark

Square Coffee Table Walnut And Maple
Vintage Glass Shades

Three Painted Horse Shoes

Three Old Horse Shoes

Four Old Wooden Tennis Rackets
Two Single Wooden Shutters

Four Historical Books

Wooden Chairs

Pair Of Truck Mirrors

Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles Large Cardboard
Lifesize Cutouts

7 Assorted Coffee Table Books
Cast Iron Stove Plate
Various Home Improvement Books

Lot

0104
0105

0106
0107

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120

04/25/24 06:18:02

Title

Antique Hanging Brass Lamp

Antique Frame off Dresser for Mirror Eastlake
Style

Large Wooden Window Six Light Sach

Vintage Cabinet Radio/turntable by
WestingHouse

Cook Books

Older Versatile Dining Table

Vintage Men's CCM Bike

Antique Wooden Wall Shelf

Vintage Walnut Credenza

Antique Wooden Bed

Antique Wooden Bed

Two Wooden Paddles And One Oar
Wooden Cross Country Skis From Norway
Electro Plate On Copper, Plus Misc
1950's Singer Sewing Machine

Vintage Lighting Parts

Old Skate Board And Button Collection



04/25/24 06:18:02

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



