Bath (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - County Rd 22

Auction Opens: Fri, Jun 24 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jun 30 7:45pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	1992 Dodge Stealth VIN	0030	Japanese Tea Service Set
	JB3XD54BXNY056842	0031	West German China
0002	Mid Century Walnut Framed Mirror	0032	Pottery Piece
0003	Teak Light	0033	Italian Hand Painted Coffee/Tea Service
0004	Min-Century Fried Egg Ashtray	0034	Drinking Glasses
0005	Oak Side Table	0035	Vintage Centre Dish
0006	Vintage Beach Chairs	0036	Misc Grouping
0007	Mid Century Modern Walnut Office Chairs	0037	Decorative Coffee Pot And Juicer
0008	Mid Century Modern Office Chair	0038	Appetizer Plates NEW In Box
0009	Antique Carpet	0039	Pair Of Pottery Vases
0010	Old Wool Carpet 120 X 98"	0040	Clock Working
0011	Signed Original Water Colour	0041	Roots Purse
0012	Watercolour Signed Sexsmith	0042	Box Of Purses
0013	Watercolour Titled " Years Ago" Near Elora Ontario Signed	0043	Flower Pots Plus Misc
0014	Original Watercolour Signed JAE	0044	Three Pieces Of Italian Pottery/Ceramics
	Watercolour Signed 3742	0045	Misc Decorative Lot
	Hand Coloured Etchings "Tree Study" Set Of	0046	Thomas Kinkade Collector Plate
0010	Four	0047	Misc Lot, Two Fire King Cups
0017	Victorian Parlor Settee	0048	Misc Decorative Lot
0018	Oil Painting By Bernice Drummond	0049	Decorative Lot
0019	Oil on Canvas	0050	Misc Pottery Lot
0020	Oil on Board	0051	Bart and Homer Simpson
0021	Large Oil On Canvas Japanese Theme	0052	Ball Gloves For Kids
0022	Oil on Board	0053	Transformer Toys
0023	Oil on Board	0054	Dinosaur Toys
0024	Pair Of Oil Paintings	0055	Buzz Lightyear And Woody Toys
0025	Print Of Girl	0056	Vintage Beer Coaster
0026	Oil on Board	0057	Two Teak Plates
0027	Historical Map Of Kingston Print Dated 1948	0058	Pottery Pieces
0028	Vintage Silkscreen Print Framed On Fabric	0059	Vintage Diorama Tray
	Signed Spectrum	0060	Cottage Chair By Imperial Rattan

0061 Kids Mid-Century Chairs - X2

0029 Majolica Crab Plate 10" across

Lot	Title
0062	Vintage Chair Retro Design
0063	Mid-Century Green Leather Ottoman
0064	Kids Vintage Chair And Wooden Santa
0065	Mid Century Overman Egg Chair
0066	Whatnot Wooden Shelf Stand
0067	Sampson Matthews Silkscreen
0068	Oil Painting signed Kujal
0069	Oil Painting Signed Planding
0070	Block Print by Berghoff
0071	Original Acrylic by Edwin Matthews
0072	Teak Wall Unit
0073	Book Shelf
0074	Refinished Chair
0075	Wooden Captains Chair
0076	Teak Table Top
0077	Nippon Dish Handpainted
0078	Kitchen Carousel Canisters
0079	Marutomoware Handpainted Tea Service
0080	Wooden Book Case
0081	Metal Plant Stand
0082	Outside Rabbit Cage
0083	Decorating Idea Books
0084	Vintage Lamp
0085	Mid-Century Lamp
0086	Very Old Electric Lamp
0087	Four Old Wooden Shutters
0088	Vintage Ladies Bike from Sears
0089	Three Lamp Shades
0090	Teak Chair From Denmark
0091	Square Coffee Table Walnut And Maple
0092	Vintage Glass Shades
0093	Three Painted Horse Shoes
0094	Three Old Horse Shoes
0095	Four Old Wooden Tennis Rackets
0096	Two Single Wooden Shutters
0097	Four Historical Books
0098	Wooden Chairs
0099	
0100	Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles Large Cardboard Lifesize Cutouts
0101	7 Assorted Coffee Table Books

0102 Cast Iron Stove Plate

0103 Various Home Improvement Books

Lot	Title
0104	Antique Hanging Brass Lamp
0105	Antique Frame off Dresser for Mirror Eastlake Style
0106	Large Wooden Window Six Light Sach
0107	Vintage Cabinet Radio/turntable by WestingHouse
0108	Cook Books
0109	Older Versatile Dining Table
0110	Vintage Men's CCM Bike
0111	Antique Wooden Wall Shelf
0112	Vintage Walnut Credenza
0113	Antique Wooden Bed
0114	Antique Wooden Bed
0115	Two Wooden Paddles And One Oar
0116	Wooden Cross Country Skis From Norway
0117	Electro Plate On Copper, Plus Misc
0118	1950's Singer Sewing Machine
0119	Vintage Lighting Parts
0120	Old Skate Board And Button Collection

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com